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Sunday 21st September Metro East Junior District Selection Trials Aquanation, Ringwood No Yes (11/u) Yes Yes Yes (11/u) No No Yes (11/u) No No No No No No

Wed. 1st - Fri 3rd October Australian Short Course Championships MSAC, Melbourne No No No No No No Qualified No No Yes Qualified Yes Yes Yes

Sunday 5th October Nuna PB Challenge #2 Tintern, Ringwood East Yes Yes Yes No No No No No No No No No No No

Sunday 11th October Victorian JX Competition MSAC, Melbourne No No No No No No No No No No No No No No

Saturday 18th October Nunawading LC Meet MSAC, Melbourne No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes No No

Saturday 25th October Metro Junior District Competition MSAC, Melbourne No Qualfied Qualified Qualified Qualified No No Qualified No No No No No No

Sunday 26th October Nuna-Cheltenham LC Meet MSAC, Melbourne No No No No Optional Optional No No Optional Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Saturday 1st November MLC Aquatic LC Meet MSAC, Melbourne No Yes Yes No Yes Yes No No No No No No No No

Sunday 2nd November Melbourne Vicentre LC Meet MSAC, Melbourne No No No No No No No No No No No No No No

Sunday 9th November Surrey Park LC Meet MSAC, Melbourne No No TBC Yes Optional Optional Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes No

Saturday 15th November DVE Aquatic LC Qualifying Meet Watermarc, Greensborough No No No No No No No No No No No No No No

Saturday 15th November Essendon District Aquatic LC Qualifying Meet MSAC, Melbourne No No No No Yes Yes Yes No No Yes No No No No

Sunday 16th November Ringwood Twilight Sprint Meet Aquanation, Ringwood No Yes Yes Yes No No No No No No No No No No

Sunday 16th November Melbourne Swimming Club Splash 11 LC Meet MSAC, Melbourne No No No No No No No No No No No No No No

Friday 21st November Victorian LC Distance Time Trial MSAC, Melbourne No No No No No Selected Selceted Yes (12y) Selected No Selected Selected Selected No

Sat. 22nd - Sun 23rd November Wodonga / Wangaratta Two Day Meet Wangaratta No No No No No Maybe No No No No No No Yes No

Sat. 22nd - Sun 23rd November Victorian Qualifying Competition MSAC, Melbourne No Optional No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes No No No

Sat. 29th - Sun 30th November Victorian Sprint Championships MSAC, Melbourne No Qualfied No Qualified Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional No

Saturday 6th December Caulfield Aquatic Meet No Yes (11/u) Yes? Yes Optional Optional Optional No No TBC No No Selected No

Sunday 7th December NSC Christmas Party (lunch/afternoon) NSC Clubrooms Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Thu. 11th - Mon 15th December Victorian Age Championships MSAC, Melbourne No Qualfied No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

Saturday 20th December Victorian Open Water Championships Eastern Beach, Geelong No No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Please "save the date" for the meets listed above for your squad, and await further information from your coach regarding entries! Key:

Yes: Squad members expected to attend

Notes: No: Squad members not to attend

*See Swimming Victoria, Metro East & Swimming Australia website event calendars or SwimCentral for meet details and closing dates Optional: Discuss with your coach

*Use SwimCentral for online entry to the above competitions Selected: Team members are selected for this meet 

*Athletes should discuss their entries with their coach prior to entering any events Qualified: Attend if qualified

TBC: To be confirmed pending meet information
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